
ŠAUTUVAS - MOTERYS

PNEUMATINIAIS GINKLAIS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

8,2 10,1 8,4 9,1 10,9 46,7 10,1 9,4 10,6 9,6 10,3 50,0 9,9 9,0

9,4 9,0

10,1 8,7 9,9 9,7 10,3 48,7 9,3 9,1 9,4 9,6 9,6 47,0 10,0 10,1

10,1 10,5 10,7 10,8

10,3 10,7 10,0 9,8 9,9 50,7 9,5 10,2 9,4 10,3 10,0 49,4 8,6 10,0

9,4 10,0 10,0 10,2 10,6 10,6

9,6 10,1 10,1 9,9 9,6 49,3 10,2 9,5 10,8 10,5 10,6 51,6 10,1 10,4

10,6 10,1 8,5 10,3 10,2 9,8 10,2 10,1

10,0 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,2 51,0 10,6 10,6 10,3 10,8 10,7 53,0 9,3 10,3

10,5 10,0 10,7 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,3 9,6 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,2

8,9 9,1 9,6 9,7 8,8 46,1 9,7 10,1 10,3 9,0 10,5 49,6 8,9 9,5

10,1 9,6 9,0 9,4 10,5 48,6 10,7 10,1 10,8 9,9 9,9 51,4 10,4 10,8

10,8 9,6 10,6 9,7 9,8 10,3 10,0 9,4 9,1 10,5

10,8 9,9 10,2 10,2 10,2 51,3 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,8 10,5 51,8 10,2 10,7

10,8 10,6 10,1 9,4 10,1 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,7 10,2

Martyna 

DŽAPBAROVAITĖ

VietaVardas Pavardė
Koman-

da

Finalinė serija Fina-

las

Felicija 

BENDORIŪTĖ
Vilnius 134,0 7

Alytus

Vilnius

Kaunas

Laura 

VIEDERYTĖ

Justina 

JANČIULEVIČIŪT

Jūratė 

ČESYNAITĖ

Jolanta 

JANCEVIČ

Aleksandra 

SEMIONOVAITĖ

Greta 

RAMONAITĖ

Vilnius

5

4

2

Biržai

Kauno r

247,3Alytus

8

3

1

157,9

179,5

201,2

221,0

247,9

114,1

6

LIETUVOS TAURĖ 2019


