LIETUVOS TAURĖ 2019 PNEUMATINIAIS GINKLAIS



ŠAUTUVAS - MOTERYS

Vardas Pavardė	Koman-	Finalinė serija														Fina-	Vieta
	da	1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10		11	12	las	vietu
Felicija	Vilnius	8,2	10,1	8,4	9,1	10,9	46,7	10,1	9,4	10,6	9,6	10,3	50,0	9,9	9,0	134,0	7
BENDORIŪTĖ		9,4	9,0														'
Martyna	Alytus	10,1	8,7	9,9	9,7	10,3	48,7	9,3	9,1	9,4	9,6	9,6	47,0	10,0	10,1	157,9	6
DŽAPBAROVAITĖ		10,1	10,5	10,7	10,8												
Laura	Biržai	10,3	10,7	10,0	9,8	9,9	50,7	9,5	10,2	9,4	10,3	10,0	49,4	8,6	10,0	179,5	5
VIEDERYTĖ		9,4	10,0	10,0	10,2	10,6		10,6									J
Justina	Kauno r	9,6	10,1	10,1	9,9	9,6	49,3	10,2	9,5	10,8	10,5	10,6	51,6	10,1	10,4	201,2	4
JANČIULEVIČIŪT		10,6	10,1	8,5	10,3	10,2		9,8	10,2	10,1							
Jūratė	Alytus	10,0	10,3	10,1	10,4	10,2	51,0	10,6	10,6	10,3	10,8	10,7	53,0	9,3	10,3	247,3	2
ČESYNAITĖ		10,5	10,0	10,7	10,4	10,6		10,0	10,3	9,6	10,3	10,5		10,6	10,2		L
Jolanta	Vilnius	8,9	9,1	9,6	9,7	8,8	46,1	9,7	10,1	10,3	9,0	10,5	49,6	8,9	9,5	114,1	8
JANCEVIČ																	
Aleksandra	Vilnius	10,1	9,6	9,0	9,4	10,5	48,6	10,7	10,1	10,8	9,9	9,9	51,4	10,4	10,8	221,0	3
SEMIONOVAITĖ		10,8	9,6	10,6	9,7	9,8		10,3	10,0	9,4	9,1	10,5					
Greta	Kaunas	10,8	9,9	10,2	10,2	10,2	51,3	10,4	9,8	10,3	10,8	10,5	51,8	10,2	10,7	247,9	1
RAMONAITĖ		10,8	10,6	10,1	9,4	10,1		10,4	10,4	10,4	10,3	10,5		10,7	10,2		